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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Women, Varsity, 5K

Oakleaf Country Club, Reinbeck, Iowa

Oct. 14, 2017

Rainy, 58°, 95%, E @ 14 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Oct. 14, 2017 10:14 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Hudson                   60    2    3   13   18   24   41   65    21:29    1:51 
  2 Denver                   85    7   10   19   21   28   29   33    21:59    1:56 
  3 Grundy Center/G R       108    4   14   15   22   53   58   61    22:13    3:33 
  4 Aplington-Parkersburg   124    1   16   25   30   52   60   68    22:13    4:52 
  5 West Marshall           130    9   12   17   45   47   48   63    22:32    2:41 
  6 East Marshall           134    5   20   23   32   54   56   66    22:40    3:33 
  7 Jesup                   145    6   11   36   37   55   57   69    22:45    3:35 
  8 Sumner-Fredericksburg   151    8   27   34   38   44   59         22:55    2:44 
  9 Dike-New Hartford       178   26   31   39   40   42   46   49    23:18    1:10 
 10 Union                   241   35   43   50   51   62   64   67    24:14    2:15 

Incomplete Teams: B C L U W, Columbus Catholic, South Hardin, Wapsie Valley 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Hudson 
    2  Jenna Twait, 10                20:39   
    3  Grace Jorgensen, 12            20:43   
   13  Morgan Hansen, 10              21:32   
   18  Sophie Selenke, 10             22:00   
   24  Lexi Bergmeier, 10             22:29   
   41  Allison Peck, 10               23:40   
   65  Abby Lashbrook, 12             26:09   
Total Time = 107:23     Total Places = 60 

2. Denver 
    7  Caroline Stokes, 12            20:57   
   10  Natalie Even, 11               21:23   
   19  Emily Herbst, 9                22:16   
   21  Grace Beck, 10                 22:24   
   28  Emma Larson, 12                22:52   
   29  Annie Place, 12                22:53   
   33  Leah Ristau, 10                23:13   
Total Time = 109:52     Total Places = 85 

3. Grundy Center/G R 
    4  Lily Ehlers, 11                20:53   
   14  Reagan Zinkula, 11             21:35   
   15  Cora Saak, 11                  21:45   
   22  Shelby Rivera, 10              22:25   
   53  Sarah Lindeman, 11             24:25   
   58  Libby Ross, 9                  24:48   
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   61  Madison Westwater, 11          25:15   
Total Time = 111:03     Total Places = 108 

4. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    1  Sophia Jungling, 10            19:29   
   16  Megan Johnson, 10              21:47   
   25  McKenna Tingle, 11             22:30   
   30  Miranda Oldenburger, 11        22:55   
   52  Ella Junker, 10                24:20   
   60  Avari Everts, 11               24:58   
   68  Laikyn Miller, 12              26:58   
Total Time = 111:01     Total Places = 124 

5. West Marshall 
    9  Avril Sinning, 10              21:18   
   12  Grace Girard, 11               21:30   
   17  Reyna Jorgenson, 9             21:53   
   45  Hannah Jovanovich, 9           23:58   
   47  Taylor Wittkop, 9              23:59   
   48  Mariah Bockes, 12              24:01   
   63  Emma Pierce, 12                25:55   
Total Time = 112:38     Total Places = 130 

6. East Marshall 
    5  Melinda Puumala, 11            20:54   
   20  Wendy Liera, 10                22:19   
   23  Maddie Duncan, 11              22:26   
   32  Cindy Liera, 12                23:10   
   54  Hannah Roads, 9                24:27   
   56  Olivia Terrones, 10            24:44   
   66  Madison Bond, 10               26:15   
Total Time = 113:16     Total Places = 134 

7. Jesup 
    6  Emily Treptow, 11              20:55   
   11  Mara Moore, 9                  21:26   
   36  Grace Thompson, 10             23:23   
   37  Kylie Wilberding, 12           23:27   
   55  Camrin Moore, 11               24:30   
   57  Chloe Even, 11                 24:45   
   69  Leah Borgerding, 10            28:12   
Total Time = 113:41     Total Places = 145 

8. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
    8  Macy Niewoehner, 12            21:14   
   27  Molly Niewoehner, 9            22:38   
   34  Kylee Jordan, 9                23:15   
   38  Kasee Bruch, 9                 23:30   
   44  Alexis Franco, 9               23:58   
   59  Lindsey Bunce, 10              24:52   
Total Time = 114:35     Total Places = 151 

9. Dike-New Hartford 
   26  Ellie Foster, 10               22:33   
   31  Jadyn Bennett, 9               22:57   
   39  Kaity Houts, 9                 23:36   
   40  Olivia Woodley, 9              23:39   
   42  Rachel Wardell, 11             23:42   
   46  Sierra Loger, 9                23:59   
   49  Addy Sohn, 9                   24:07   
Total Time = 116:27     Total Places = 178 

10. Union 
   35  Madison Frush, 10              23:20   
   43  Audrey Kline, 9                23:49   
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   50  Emma Shirk, 10                 24:07   
   51  Anna Smith, 11                 24:18   
   62  Grace Asmussen, 10             25:34   
   64  Audrey Powers, 12              25:58   
   67  Emma Peters, 12                26:27   
Total Time = 121:08     Total Places = 241 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Sophia Jungling, 10            19:29    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    2     2  Jenna Twait, 10                20:39    Hudson                
    3     3  Grace Jorgensen, 12            20:43    Hudson                
    4     4  Lily Ehlers, 11                20:53    Grundy Center/G R     
    5     5  Melinda Puumala, 11            20:54    East Marshall         
    6     6  Emily Treptow, 11              20:55    Jesup                 
    7     7  Caroline Stokes, 12            20:57    Denver                
    8     8  Macy Niewoehner, 12            21:14    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
    9     9  Avril Sinning, 10              21:18    West Marshall         
   10    10  Natalie Even, 11               21:23    Denver                
   11    11  Mara Moore, 9                  21:26    Jesup                 
   12    12  Grace Girard, 11               21:30    West Marshall         
   13    13  Morgan Hansen, 10              21:32    Hudson                
   14    14  Reagan Zinkula, 11             21:35    Grundy Center/G R     
   15    15  Cora Saak, 11                  21:45    Grundy Center/G R     
   16    16  Megan Johnson, 10              21:47    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   17    17  Reyna Jorgenson, 9             21:53    West Marshall         
   18    18  Sophie Selenke, 10             22:00    Hudson                
   19    19  Emily Herbst, 9                22:16    Denver                
   20    20  Wendy Liera, 10                22:19    East Marshall         
   21    21  Grace Beck, 10                 22:24    Denver                
   22        Chloe Webb, 12                 22:25    South Hardin          
   23    22  Shelby Rivera, 10              22:25    Grundy Center/G R     
   24    23  Maddie Duncan, 11              22:26    East Marshall         
   25    24  Lexi Bergmeier, 10             22:29    Hudson                
   26    25  McKenna Tingle, 11             22:30    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   27        Jordan Carr, 11                22:31    South Hardin          
   28    26  Ellie Foster, 10               22:33    Dike-New Hartford     
   29    27  Molly Niewoehner, 9            22:38    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   30    28  Emma Larson, 12                22:52    Denver                
   31    29  Annie Place, 12                22:53    Denver                
   32    30  Miranda Oldenburger, 11        22:55    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   33        Katie Thompson, 11             22:56    B C L U W             
   34    31  Jadyn Bennett, 9               22:57    Dike-New Hartford     
   35    32  Cindy Liera, 12                23:10    East Marshall         
   36    33  Leah Ristau, 10                23:13    Denver                
   37    34  Kylee Jordan, 9                23:15    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   38    35  Madison Frush, 10              23:20    Union                 
   39    36  Grace Thompson, 10             23:23    Jesup                 
   40    37  Kylie Wilberding, 12           23:27    Jesup                 
   41    38  Kasee Bruch, 9                 23:30    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   42    39  Kaity Houts, 9                 23:36    Dike-New Hartford     
   43    40  Olivia Woodley, 9              23:39    Dike-New Hartford     
   44    41  Allison Peck, 10               23:40    Hudson                
   45    42  Rachel Wardell, 11             23:42    Dike-New Hartford     
   46    43  Audrey Kline, 9                23:49    Union                 
   47    44  Alexis Franco, 9               23:58    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   48    45  Hannah Jovanovich, 9           23:58    West Marshall         
   49    46  Sierra Loger, 9                23:59    Dike-New Hartford     
   50    47  Taylor Wittkop, 9              23:59    West Marshall         
   51    48  Mariah Bockes, 12              24:01    West Marshall         
   52    49  Addy Sohn, 9                   24:07    Dike-New Hartford     
   53    50  Emma Shirk, 10                 24:07    Union                 
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   54    51  Anna Smith, 11                 24:18    Union                 
   55    52  Ella Junker, 10                24:20    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   56        Madison Engle, 11              24:21    B C L U W             
   57    53  Sarah Lindeman, 11             24:25    Grundy Center/G R     
   58    54  Hannah Roads, 9                24:27    East Marshall         
   59    55  Camrin Moore, 11               24:30    Jesup                 
   60        Samantha Schleisman, 12        24:38    B C L U W             
   61    56  Olivia Terrones, 10            24:44    East Marshall         
   62    57  Chloe Even, 11                 24:45    Jesup                 
   63    58  Libby Ross, 9                  24:48    Grundy Center/G R     
   64    59  Lindsey Bunce, 10              24:52    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   65    60  Avari Everts, 11               24:58    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   66        Sidney Schnor, 12              25:10    Wapsie Valley         
   67    61  Madison Westwater, 11          25:15    Grundy Center/G R     
   68    62  Grace Asmussen, 10             25:34    Union                 
   69        Mary Funk, 12                  25:46    Columbus Catholic     
   70    63  Emma Pierce, 12                25:55    West Marshall         
   71    64  Audrey Powers, 12              25:58    Union                 
   72    65  Abby Lashbrook, 12             26:09    Hudson                
   73    66  Madison Bond, 10               26:15    East Marshall         
   74        Taylor Heuthorst, 10           26:15    Columbus Catholic     
   75    67  Emma Peters, 12                26:27    Union                 
   76    68  Laikyn Miller, 12              26:58    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   77        Elysse Trost, 9                27:40    Columbus Catholic     
   78        Payton Perkarek, 10            27:58    B C L U W             
   79    69  Leah Borgerding, 10            28:12    Jesup                 
   80        Morgan Reinertson, 10          29:44    South Hardin          
   81        Erin Riordan, 11               32:14    Wapsie Valley         

Return to home page.
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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Men, Varsity, 5K

Oakleaf Country Club, Reinbeck, Iowa

Oct. 14, 2017

Rainy, 58°, 95%, E @ 13 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Oct. 14, 2017 10:36 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Aplington-Parkersburg    72    4    7    8   25   28   45   68    18:07    1:13 
  2 East Marshall            87    9   11   14   20   33   36   48    18:22    1:02 
  3 Denver                   97    6   15   23   26   27   29   31    18:24    1:03 
  4 Hudson                  104    3   13   21   30   37   46   80    18:26    1:38 
  5 South Hardin            110    5   12   18   24   51   52   53    18:31    2:14 
  6 Grundy Center/G R       166   10   17   40   42   57   59   63    18:57    1:58 
  7 B C L U W               194    2   16   34   65   77   81   84    19:19    4:20 
  8 Dike-New Hartford       207   19   22   49   56   61   78   79    19:20    1:48 
  9 West Marshall           227   32   38   44   55   58   69   74    19:27    1:13 
 10 Union                   228    1   47   50   64   66   75   76    19:18    3:39 
 11 Jesup                   254   35   43   54   60   62   72   73    19:41    1:12 
 12 Sumner-Fredericksburg   288   39   41   67   70   71   82   83    20:01    1:39 

Incomplete Teams: Columbus Catholic, Wapsie Valley 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    4  Mason Tyler, 12                17:30   
    7  Grant Truax, 12                17:48   
    8  Hunter Brouwer, 12             17:53   
   25  Brent Gibson, 12               18:38   
   28  Jack Maitland, 11              18:42   
   45  Alec Oberhauser, 12            19:14   
   68  Riley Oberhauser, 10           20:32   
Total Time = 90:31     Total Places = 72 

2. East Marshall 
    9  Cam Hungerford, 11             17:55   
   11  Cade Curphy, 11                18:09   
   14  Seth Kilborn, 12               18:16   
   20  Brandon Fogt, 12               18:31   
   33  Trevor Taul, 10                18:56   
   36  Evan Espenschied, 12           19:02   
   48  Korbin Seth, 10                19:27   
Total Time = 91:47     Total Places = 87 

3. Denver 
    6  Colin Beck, 12                 17:38   
   15  Alex Gebel, 11                 18:23   
   23  Alex Larson, 9                 18:37   
   26  Layne Fober, 9                 18:40   
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   27  Luke Bloker, 10                18:41   
   29  Devin Baas, 11                 18:43   
   31  Tyler Kroeze, 12               18:55   
Total Time = 91:59     Total Places = 97 

4. Hudson 
    3  Wyatt Kelly, 12                17:25   
   13  Alan Jackson, 11               18:15   
   21  Sam Hansen, 9                  18:33   
   30  Parker Ingamells, 12           18:52   
   37  Bohdan Shkamarida, 11          19:02   
   46  Ben Kelly, 9                   19:15   
   80  Jackson Selenke, 10            21:55   
Total Time = 92:07     Total Places = 104 

5. South Hardin 
    5  ZaKee Newman, 10               17:32   
   12  Kolby Winter, 10               18:11   
   18  Jacob Vanderwilt, 11           18:25   
   24  Justin Meints, 10              18:38   
   51  Garrison Tripp, 9              19:45   
   52  Chase Harvey, 10               19:46   
   53  Kael Carr, 9                   19:46   
Total Time = 92:31     Total Places = 110 

6. Grundy Center/G R 
   10  Derek Ciddio, 11               18:01   
   17  Kenny Day, 9                   18:24   
   40  Max Schweppe, 12               19:05   
   42  Sam Schildroth, 10             19:12   
   57  Brady Appel, 11                19:59   
   59  Marshall Day, 11               20:07   
   63  Colton Sandell, 12             20:16   
Total Time = 94:41     Total Places = 166 

7. B C L U W 
    2  Caleb Silver, 11               17:17   
   16  Neifer Ralston, 11             18:24   
   34  Treye Teske, 10                18:59   
   65  Koty Kruse, 11                 20:18   
   77  Josiah Hand, 9                 21:37   
   81  Alex Crompton, 10              22:15   
   84  Kristian Ferneau, 12           24:04   
Total Time = 96:35     Total Places = 194 

8. Dike-New Hartford 
   19  Conlee Lyons, 10               18:25   
   22  Seth Wibben, 11                18:36   
   49  Eli Lint, 9                    19:27   
   56  Sawyer Loger, 11               19:59   
   61  Hugo Dahlen, 12                20:12   
   78  Isaiah Woodley, 11             21:46   
   79  Seth Eden, 11                  21:51   
Total Time = 96:39     Total Places = 207 

9. West Marshall 
   32  Ron Maxey, 12                  18:55   
   38  John Hohnstein, 12             19:02   
   44  Mark VanMetre, 12              19:13   
   55  Seth Diser, 11                 19:58   
   58  James Roelsgard, 10            20:07   
   69  Logan Coulter, 10              20:38   
   74  Cael Kline, 9                  21:03   
Total Time = 97:15     Total Places = 227 
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10. Union 
    1  Lake LeBahn, 10                16:48   
   47  Lane Hennings, 10              19:19   
   50  Payton Hellman, 12             19:35   
   64  Payton Pelke, 12               20:17   
   66  Keegan Block, 10               20:27   
   75  Cade Rahlf, 12                 21:15   
   76  Kyle Brustkern, 12             21:22   
Total Time = 96:26     Total Places = 228 

11. Jesup 
   35  Ethan Backes, 12               19:01   
   43  Brady Wilson, 10               19:13   
   54  Alex Moore, 12                 19:50   
   60  Zach Tovar, 11                 20:08   
   62  Heath Wyant, 10                20:13   
   72  Casey Alferink, 9              20:42   
   73  Zach Meade, 11                 20:43   
Total Time = 98:25     Total Places = 254 

12. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   39  Jared Miller, 10               19:03   
   41  Kason Judisch, 9               19:09   
   67  Alex Rich, 10                  20:29   
   70  Ian Schwake, 11                20:39   
   71  Shane Duffy, 10                20:41   
   82  Nathan Reynolds, 10            22:28   
   83  James Stimson, 10              22:51   
Total Time = 100:01     Total Places = 288 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Lake LeBahn, 10                16:48    Union                 
    2     2  Caleb Silver, 11               17:17    B C L U W             
    3     3  Wyatt Kelly, 12                17:25    Hudson                
    4     4  Mason Tyler, 12                17:30    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    5     5  ZaKee Newman, 10               17:32    South Hardin          
    6     6  Colin Beck, 12                 17:38    Denver                
    7     7  Grant Truax, 12                17:48    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    8     8  Hunter Brouwer, 12             17:53    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    9     9  Cam Hungerford, 11             17:55    East Marshall         
   10    10  Derek Ciddio, 11               18:01    Grundy Center/G R     
   11        Alec Hirsch, 12                18:05    Wapsie Valley         
   12    11  Cade Curphy, 11                18:09    East Marshall         
   13    12  Kolby Winter, 10               18:11    South Hardin          
   14    13  Alan Jackson, 11               18:15    Hudson                
   15    14  Seth Kilborn, 12               18:16    East Marshall         
   16    15  Alex Gebel, 11                 18:23    Denver                
   17    16  Neifer Ralston, 11             18:24    B C L U W             
   18    17  Kenny Day, 9                   18:24    Grundy Center/G R     
   19    18  Jacob Vanderwilt, 11           18:25    South Hardin          
   20    19  Conlee Lyons, 10               18:25    Dike-New Hartford     
   21    20  Brandon Fogt, 12               18:31    East Marshall         
   22    21  Sam Hansen, 9                  18:33    Hudson                
   23    22  Seth Wibben, 11                18:36    Dike-New Hartford     
   24    23  Alex Larson, 9                 18:37    Denver                
   25    24  Justin Meints, 10              18:38    South Hardin          
   26    25  Brent Gibson, 12               18:38    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   27    26  Layne Fober, 9                 18:40    Denver                
   28    27  Luke Bloker, 10                18:41    Denver                
   29    28  Jack Maitland, 11              18:42    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   30    29  Devin Baas, 11                 18:43    Denver                
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   31    30  Parker Ingamells, 12           18:52    Hudson                
   32    31  Tyler Kroeze, 12               18:55    Denver                
   33    32  Ron Maxey, 12                  18:55    West Marshall         
   34    33  Trevor Taul, 10                18:56    East Marshall         
   35    34  Treye Teske, 10                18:59    B C L U W             
   36    35  Ethan Backes, 12               19:01    Jesup                 
   37    36  Evan Espenschied, 12           19:02    East Marshall         
   38    37  Bohdan Shkamarida, 11          19:02    Hudson                
   39    38  John Hohnstein, 12             19:02    West Marshall         
   40    39  Jared Miller, 10               19:03    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   41    40  Max Schweppe, 12               19:05    Grundy Center/G R     
   42    41  Kason Judisch, 9               19:09    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   43    42  Sam Schildroth, 10             19:12    Grundy Center/G R     
   44    43  Brady Wilson, 10               19:13    Jesup                 
   45    44  Mark VanMetre, 12              19:13    West Marshall         
   46    45  Alec Oberhauser, 12            19:14    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   47    46  Ben Kelly, 9                   19:15    Hudson                
   48    47  Lane Hennings, 10              19:19    Union                 
   49    48  Korbin Seth, 10                19:27    East Marshall         
   50    49  Eli Lint, 9                    19:27    Dike-New Hartford     
   51    50  Payton Hellman, 12             19:35    Union                 
   52    51  Garrison Tripp, 9              19:45    South Hardin          
   53    52  Chase Harvey, 10               19:46    South Hardin          
   54    53  Kael Carr, 9                   19:46    South Hardin          
   55    54  Alex Moore, 12                 19:50    Jesup                 
   56    55  Seth Diser, 11                 19:58    West Marshall         
   57    56  Sawyer Loger, 11               19:59    Dike-New Hartford     
   58    57  Brady Appel, 11                19:59    Grundy Center/G R     
   59    58  James Roelsgard, 10            20:07    West Marshall         
   60    59  Marshall Day, 11               20:07    Grundy Center/G R     
   61    60  Zach Tovar, 11                 20:08    Jesup                 
   62    61  Hugo Dahlen, 12                20:12    Dike-New Hartford     
   63    62  Heath Wyant, 10                20:13    Jesup                 
   64    63  Colton Sandell, 12             20:16    Grundy Center/G R     
   65    64  Payton Pelke, 12               20:17    Union                 
   66    65  Koty Kruse, 11                 20:18    B C L U W             
   67    66  Keegan Block, 10               20:27    Union                 
   68    67  Alex Rich, 10                  20:29    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   69    68  Riley Oberhauser, 10           20:32    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   70        Michael Pranger, 11            20:33    Columbus Catholic     
   71    69  Logan Coulter, 10              20:38    West Marshall         
   72    70  Ian Schwake, 11                20:39    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   73    71  Shane Duffy, 10                20:41    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   74    72  Casey Alferink, 9              20:42    Jesup                 
   75    73  Zach Meade, 11                 20:43    Jesup                 
   76    74  Cael Kline, 9                  21:03    West Marshall         
   77        Ricki Menning, 12              21:07    Columbus Catholic     
   78        Joe Sink, 11                   21:13    Columbus Catholic     
   79    75  Cade Rahlf, 12                 21:15    Union                 
   80    76  Kyle Brustkern, 12             21:22    Union                 
   81        Gavin Hyde, 10                 21:37    Wapsie Valley         
   82    77  Josiah Hand, 9                 21:37    B C L U W             
   83    78  Isaiah Woodley, 11             21:46    Dike-New Hartford     
   84    79  Seth Eden, 11                  21:51    Dike-New Hartford     
   85    80  Jackson Selenke, 10            21:55    Hudson                
   86    81  Alex Crompton, 10              22:15    B C L U W             
   87    82  Nathan Reynolds, 10            22:28    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   88    83  James Stimson, 10              22:51    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   89    84  Kristian Ferneau, 12           24:04    B C L U W             
   90        Kade Edler, 12                 25:02    Wapsie Valley         
   91        Ben Riordan, 9                 26:00    Wapsie Valley         

Return to home page.
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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Women, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Oakleaf Country Club, Reinbeck, Iowa

Oct. 14, 2017

Rainy, 58°, 95%, E @ 14 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Oct. 14, 2017 11:36 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Denver                   29    2    5    6    7    9   20   26    24:31    1:05 
  2 Dike-New Hartford        39    1    3    4   13   18   19   21    24:52    3:02 
  3 West Marshall            60    8   10   11   15   16   30   32    25:27    1:24 
  4 Jesup                   109   12   14   23   27   33              28:13    6:03 
  5 Sumner-Fredericksburg   116   17   22   24   25   28   29   31    28:12    3:33 

Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Parkersburg, East Marshall, Grundy Center/G R, Hudson 
Union 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Denver 
    2  Lexi Lyons, 10                 23:49   
    5  Sarah Steege, 11               24:35   
    6  Bailey Dunkin, 10              24:35   
    7  Bethany Sadler, 12             24:39   
    9  Katie Terrill, 12              24:53   
   20  Riley Schumacher, 11           27:03   
   26  Paige Harberts, 12             29:30   
Total Time = 122:31     Total Places = 29 

2. Dike-New Hartford 
    1  Emily Ballhagen, 9             23:32   
    3  Alana Barrett, 11              24:17   
    4  Asia Klingenborg, 9            24:29   
   13  Sarah Hoehns, 12               25:26   
   18  Josie Claude, 12               26:33   
   19  Madyson Mrzlak, 9              26:51   
   21  Katryna Hauser, 9              27:09   
Total Time = 124:17     Total Places = 39 

3. West Marshall 
    8  Eliza Girard, 10               24:47   
   10  Sadie Clark, 9                 24:59   
   11  Eden Buck, 12                  25:09   
   15  Elaina Dawley, 10              26:08   
   16  Grace Mustaine, 10             26:11   
   30  Cloey Tuttle, 10               30:10   
   32  Maddie Diser, 9                31:04   
Total Time = 127:14     Total Places = 60 

4. Jesup 
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   12  Emily Clark, 11                25:21   
   14  Noa Marting, 10                26:04   
   23  Sam Yexley, 9                  28:24   
   27  Jenna Tolle, 12                29:49   
   33  Grace Distler, 10              31:23   
Total Time = 141:01     Total Places = 109 

5. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   17  Kesly Allen, 10                26:28   
   22  Abby Fox, 10                   27:15   
   24  Liz Wehling, 10                28:25   
   25  Morgan Pleggenkuhle, 10        28:48   
   28  Madison Pleggenkuhle, 10       30:01   
   29  Claire Reisner, 9              30:08   
   31  Vicky Rohde, 12                30:44   
Total Time = 140:57     Total Places = 116 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Emily Ballhagen, 9             23:32    Dike-New Hartford     
    2     2  Lexi Lyons, 10                 23:49    Denver                
    3     3  Alana Barrett, 11              24:17    Dike-New Hartford     
    4     4  Asia Klingenborg, 9            24:29    Dike-New Hartford     
    5     5  Sarah Steege, 11               24:35    Denver                
    6     6  Bailey Dunkin, 10              24:35    Denver                
    7     7  Bethany Sadler, 12             24:39    Denver                
    8     8  Eliza Girard, 10               24:47    West Marshall         
    9     9  Katie Terrill, 12              24:53    Denver                
   10    10  Sadie Clark, 9                 24:59    West Marshall         
   11    11  Eden Buck, 12                  25:09    West Marshall         
   12        Alex Hall, 9                   25:14    Union                 
   13    12  Emily Clark, 11                25:21    Jesup                 
   14    13  Sarah Hoehns, 12               25:26    Dike-New Hartford     
   15    14  Noa Marting, 10                26:04    Jesup                 
   16    15  Elaina Dawley, 10              26:08    West Marshall         
   17    16  Grace Mustaine, 10             26:11    West Marshall         
   18        Emily Miehe, 11                26:12    Union                 
   19        Ainsley Brungard, 10           26:22    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   20        Madison Oldenburger, 11        26:23    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   21    17  Kesly Allen, 10                26:28    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   22    18  Josie Claude, 12               26:33    Dike-New Hartford     
   23    19  Madyson Mrzlak, 9              26:51    Dike-New Hartford     
   24        Halie Peterson, 9              26:53    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   25    20  Riley Schumacher, 11           27:03    Denver                
   26    21  Katryna Hauser, 9              27:09    Dike-New Hartford     
   27        Hannah Birks, 10               27:11    East Marshall         
   28    22  Abby Fox, 10                   27:15    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   29        Lauren Vanderlind, 11          27:42    Dike-New Hartford     
   30        Jayne Eilderts, 9              27:56    Dike-New Hartford     
   31        Leah Kauffman, 10              28:17    Union                 
   32    23  Sam Yexley, 9                  28:24    Jesup                 
   33    24  Liz Wehling, 10                28:25    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   34        Grace Richter, 10              28:28    Hudson                
   35        Hailey Wenzel, 9               28:32    Dike-New Hartford     
   36        Gwen Thorne, 10                28:43    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   37    25  Morgan Pleggenkuhle, 10        28:48    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   38        Tylyn Eicher, 12               28:58    East Marshall         
   39        Katrina Miller, 9              29:01    Dike-New Hartford     
   40        Payton Mills, 9                29:04    Dike-New Hartford     
   41        Taylor Stanbrough, 9           29:24    Dike-New Hartford     
   42    26  Paige Harberts, 12             29:30    Denver                
   43    27  Jenna Tolle, 12                29:49    Jesup                 
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   44    28  Madison Pleggenkuhle, 10       30:01    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   45        Aubrey Schmidt, 10             30:06    Union                 
   46    29  Claire Reisner, 9              30:08    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   47    30  Cloey Tuttle, 10               30:10    West Marshall         
   48        Makenzie Martens, 9            30:19    Grundy Center/G R     
   49    31  Vicky Rohde, 12                30:44    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   50    32  Maddie Diser, 9                31:04    West Marshall         
   51    33  Grace Distler, 10              31:23    Jesup                 
   52        Cindy Fischer, 12              31:46    Dike-New Hartford     
   53        Elizabeth Miller, 11           32:37    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   54        Isabelle Daniels, 10           32:54    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   55        Ella Hommel, 9                 38:56    Grundy Center/G R     
   56        Julia Pacher, 12               39:23    Dike-New Hartford     

Return to home page.
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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Men, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Oakleaf Country Club, Reinbeck, Iowa

Oct. 14, 2017

Rainy, 58°, 95%, E @ 13 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Oct. 14, 2017 12:07 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Denver                   18    1    2    4    5    6    7   11    19:35    0:30 
  2 South Hardin             57    3    8   12   15   19   20   22    20:30    1:36 
  3 East Marshall            87    9   10   18   23   27   38   42    21:05    1:31 
  4 Aplington-Parkersburg    93   13   14   17   24   25   29   34    21:13    1:04 
  5 Union                   163   16   31   37   39   40   48   50    22:36    2:24 
  6 Jesup                   172   21   30   33   36   52   57         22:49    3:33 
  7 Dike-New Hartford       189   26   28   44   45   46   47   51    23:16    2:16 
  8 Sumner-Fredericksburg   235   32   41   53   54   55   56   59    24:51    3:18 
  9 West Marshall           245   35   43   49   58   60              26:06    8:21 

Incomplete Teams: B C L U W, Columbus Catholic, Grundy Center/G R, Hudson 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Denver 
    1  Alex Krabbenhoft, 9            19:22   
    2  Luke Prendergast, 10           19:24   
    4  Nick Mohlis, 12                19:29   
    5  Jonah Dunkin, 12               19:45   
    6  Timmy Arians, 12               19:51   
    7  Kyler Matthias, 9              19:58   
   11  Josh Terrill, 9                20:30   
Total Time = 97:51     Total Places = 18 

2. South Hardin 
    3  Alex Hassan, 10                19:29   
    8  Gavin Roy, 10                  20:18   
   12  Brock Lu, 9                    20:43   
   15  Kaleb Roling, 11               20:52   
   19  Nathan Stanish, 9              21:04   
   20  Mason Hanson, 9                21:05   
   22  Jesse Roe, 9                   21:21   
Total Time = 102:26     Total Places = 57 

3. East Marshall 
    9  Zach Finders, 12               20:28   
   10  Holden Lane, 10                20:29   
   18  Connor McCrary, 10             20:58   
   23  Eli Curtis, 9                  21:29   
   27  Jordan Swift, 9                21:59   
   38  Tyler Finders, 10              23:03   
   42  Whitaker Crouse, 9             23:58   
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Total Time = 105:23     Total Places = 87 

4. Aplington-Parkersburg 
   13  Sam Bachman, 11                20:44   
   14  Eric Sceglovs, 11              20:51   
   17  Christian Eilers, 9            20:57   
   24  Thomas Dominy, 12              21:43   
   25  Carson Weichers, 10            21:48   
   29  Keivan Oldenburger, 9          22:20   
   34  Gannon Oberhauser, 10          22:50   
Total Time = 106:03     Total Places = 93 

5. Union 
   16  Johnathan Bronner, 10          20:52   
   31  Garrett Rottinghaus, 10        22:38   
   37  Mason Thomson, 12              23:00   
   39  Jack Thomsen, 10               23:13   
   40  Gavin Moore, 9                 23:16   
   48  Ethan Clark, 9                 24:13   
   50  Daniel Johaningmeier, 12       24:40   
Total Time = 112:59     Total Places = 163 

6. Jesup 
   21  Josh Johnson, 11               21:16   
   30  Garrett Wellman, 12            22:21   
   33  Gavin Nolan, 9                 22:41   
   36  Parker Duwe, 9                 22:57   
   52  Nick Gutierez, 10              24:49   
   57  Brett Studebaker, 10           27:01   
Total Time = 114:04     Total Places = 172 

7. Dike-New Hartford 
   26  Brady Huff, 11                 21:54   
   28  Ryan Hinde, 12                 22:05   
   44  Jacob Thompson, 11             24:01   
   45  Mitchell Modlin, 11            24:07   
   46  Tyler Miller, 12               24:09   
   47  Mason Lage, 9                  24:12   
   51  Marco Garcia, 12               24:43   
Total Time = 116:16     Total Places = 189 

8. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   32  Rasmus Bjorn, 11               22:39   
   41  Ryan Darrah, 10                23:58   
   53  Zac Larsen, 11                 25:45   
   54  Colton Dralle, 10              25:54   
   55  Kael Glenn, 10                 25:57   
   56  Theo Daniels, 9                26:36   
   59  Sean Dillon, 10                29:45   
Total Time = 124:13     Total Places = 235 

9. West Marshall 
   35  Trace Markle, 10               22:50   
   43  Jalen Porter, 9                23:59   
   49  Brennen Struthers, 10          24:25   
   58  Rylan Mustaine, 11             28:03   
   60  Cody Karsjen, 12               31:10   
Total Time = 130:27     Total Places = 245 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1        Justin Stover, 10              18:57    Columbus Catholic     
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    2     1  Alex Krabbenhoft, 9            19:22    Denver                
    3     2  Luke Prendergast, 10           19:24    Denver                
    4     3  Alex Hassan, 10                19:29    South Hardin          
    5     4  Nick Mohlis, 12                19:29    Denver                
    6     5  Jonah Dunkin, 12               19:45    Denver                
    7     6  Timmy Arians, 12               19:51    Denver                
    8     7  Kyler Matthias, 9              19:58    Denver                
    9     8  Gavin Roy, 10                  20:18    South Hardin          
   10     9  Zach Finders, 12               20:28    East Marshall         
   11    10  Holden Lane, 10                20:29    East Marshall         
   12    11  Josh Terrill, 9                20:30    Denver                
   13    12  Brock Lu, 9                    20:43    South Hardin          
   14    13  Sam Bachman, 11                20:44    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   15    14  Eric Sceglovs, 11              20:51    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   16    15  Kaleb Roling, 11               20:52    South Hardin          
   17    16  Johnathan Bronner, 10          20:52    Union                 
   18        Ethan Nicholas, 11             20:52    Denver                
   19        Alex Schweppe, 11              20:55    Grundy Center/G R     
   20    17  Christian Eilers, 9            20:57    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   21    18  Connor McCrary, 10             20:58    East Marshall         
   22    19  Nathan Stanish, 9              21:04    South Hardin          
   23    20  Mason Hanson, 9                21:05    South Hardin          
   24        Quinlan Manross, 10            21:14    Denver                
   25    21  Josh Johnson, 11               21:16    Jesup                 
   26    22  Jesse Roe, 9                   21:21    South Hardin          
   27        Matt Rabenhorst, 9             21:26    Denver                
   28    23  Eli Curtis, 9                  21:29    East Marshall         
   29        Hunter Hawk, 10                21:32    Grundy Center/G R     
   30        Jake Burgett, 10               21:42    Hudson                
   31    24  Thomas Dominy, 12              21:43    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   32    25  Carson Weichers, 10            21:48    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   33        Ben Kasemeier, 9               21:49    Denver                
   34        Jacob DeVries, 11              21:51    Denver                
   35    26  Brady Huff, 11                 21:54    Dike-New Hartford     
   36    27  Jordan Swift, 9                21:59    East Marshall         
   37    28  Ryan Hinde, 12                 22:05    Dike-New Hartford     
   38    29  Keivan Oldenburger, 9          22:20    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   39    30  Garrett Wellman, 12            22:21    Jesup                 
   40    31  Garrett Rottinghaus, 10        22:38    Union                 
   41    32  Rasmus Bjorn, 11               22:39    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   42    33  Gavin Nolan, 9                 22:41    Jesup                 
   43        Nicholas Krabbenhoft, 12       22:43    Denver                
   44    34  Gannon Oberhauser, 10          22:50    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   45    35  Trace Markle, 10               22:50    West Marshall         
   46    36  Parker Duwe, 9                 22:57    Jesup                 
   47    37  Mason Thomson, 12              23:00    Union                 
   48        Michael Pruisner, 10           23:02    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   49        Caleb Graham, 9                23:03    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   50        Liam Houlgrave, 12             23:03    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   51    38  Tyler Finders, 10              23:03    East Marshall         
   52        McCale Kolsrud, 10             23:07    Denver                
   53        Silas Barrett, 11              23:08    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   54        Kane Norem, 12                 23:08    Denver                
   55        Kaden Campbell, 9              23:10    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   56    39  Jack Thomsen, 10               23:13    Union                 
   57    40  Gavin Moore, 9                 23:16    Union                 
   58        Spencer Haywood, 11            23:30    South Hardin          
   59        Ivan Wilson, 11                23:42    Hudson                
   60    41  Ryan Darrah, 10                23:58    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   61    42  Whitaker Crouse, 9             23:58    East Marshall         
   62    43  Jalen Porter, 9                23:59    West Marshall         
   63    44  Jacob Thompson, 11             24:01    Dike-New Hartford     
   64        Dillon Jacobsen, 9             24:05    B C L U W             
   65    45  Mitchell Modlin, 11            24:07    Dike-New Hartford     
   66        Hunter Buss, 11                24:08    Denver                
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   67    46  Tyler Miller, 12               24:09    Dike-New Hartford     
   68        Jeremiah Giesler, 9            24:12    Denver                
   69    47  Mason Lage, 9                  24:12    Dike-New Hartford     
   70    48  Ethan Clark, 9                 24:13    Union                 
   71    49  Brennen Struthers, 10          24:25    West Marshall         
   72        Christian Penning, 11          24:31    South Hardin          
   73        Gavin Ridout, 10               24:31    South Hardin          
   74        Drew Carson, 12                24:38    B C L U W             
   75    50  Daniel Johaningmeier, 12       24:40    Union                 
   76        Tyson Fleshner, 9              24:41    Union                 
   77    51  Marco Garcia, 12               24:43    Dike-New Hartford     
   78    52  Nick Gutierez, 10              24:49    Jesup                 
   79        Nick Heidemann, 12             24:51    Dike-New Hartford     
   80        Lucas Lubben, 11               24:56    Hudson                
   81        Henry Wiebbecke, 10            24:56    Denver                
   82        Brayan Ralston, 10             25:11    B C L U W             
   83        Gavin Miller, 11               25:33    Union                 
   84    53  Zac Larsen, 11                 25:45    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   85        Carter Sherwood, 10            25:54    Dike-New Hartford     
   86    54  Colton Dralle, 10              25:54    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   87    55  Kael Glenn, 10                 25:57    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   88        Joe Little, 12                 25:58    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   89    56  Theo Daniels, 9                26:36    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   90    57  Brett Studebaker, 10           27:01    Jesup                 
   91        Karson Hennings, 11            27:08    Union                 
   92        Hunter Klima, 11               27:50    Union                 
   93        Cayden Thiele, 10              27:51    Union                 
   94        Caleb Reel, 10                 27:53    Union                 
   95        Jacob Hill, 9                  27:53    Union                 
   96        Nolan Wandschnider, 11         27:54    Union                 
   97        Devin Reel, 10                 27:56    Union                 
   98    58  Rylan Mustaine, 11             28:03    West Marshall         
   99        Andrew Sloth, 11               28:43    Dike-New Hartford     
  100        Dylan Ellis, 12                29:34    Aplington-Parkersburg  
  101    59  Sean Dillon, 10                29:45    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  102        Markus Johns, 10               30:15    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  103    60  Cody Karsjen, 12               31:10    West Marshall         
  104        Wyatt Osborn, 10               33:42    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  105        Alex Klingus, 11               35:53    Hudson                

Return to home page.
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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Middle School, Girl's

Oakleaf Country Club, Reinbeck, Iowa

Oct. 14, 2017

Rainy, 58°, 95%, E @ 14 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 14, 2017 3:06 PM 
Open Women's Teams 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Jesup M S.               33    1    3    5   11   13   23   26    13:35    2:18 
  2 West Marshall M S.       92   10   15   21   22   24   28   31    15:07    1:05 
  3 Hudson M S.              98    7   18   19   20   34   40         15:11    2:31 
  4 Denver M S.             103    2    4   17   37   43   50   57    14:54    4:09 
  5 Dike-New Hart M S.      106    6   12   25   27   36   39   46    15:14    2:39 
  6 East Marshall M S.      132    8   16   32   35   41   44   52    15:40    2:41 
  7 Sumner-Fred M S.        153    9   29   30   38   47   49   51    15:59    3:03 
  8 South Hardin M S.       194   14   33   45   48   54   58   59    16:42    3:11 
  9 Blessed Maria A P M S   266   42   53   55   56   60   61         18:17    3:29 

Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Park M S., Grundy Cntr/G R M S., Union M S., Wapsie Valley M S. 

Open Women's Teams 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Jesup M S. 
    1  Natalie O'Connor, 8            12:22   
    3  Amanda Treptow, 8              12:55   
    5  Alexis Vanderwerf, 8           13:34   
   11  Sydney Thoma, 8                14:22   
   13  Marlie Devore, 8               14:39   
   23  Fiona Brua, 8                  15:25   
   26  Maddie Thompson, 8             15:37   
Total Time = 67:52     Total Places = 33 

2. West Marshall M S. 
   10  Lauren Solberg, 7              14:21   
   15  Adisyn Young, 8                15:02   
   21  Emma Nason, 7                  15:19   
   22  Lilly Buck, 8                  15:24   
   24  Dreah Eldridge, 8              15:26   
   28  Tia Brown, 8                   15:47   
   31  Kayln Polley, 8                15:55   
Total Time = 75:32     Total Places = 92 

3. Hudson M S. 
    7  Maddie Hansen, 8               13:53   
   18  Kenzie Christopher, 8          15:08   
   19  Jase Oleson, 7                 15:10   
   20  Izzy Jorgensen, 8              15:19   
   34  Sophie Schneider, 8            16:23   
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   40  Emma Swanson, 7                16:41   
Total Time = 75:53     Total Places = 98 

4. Denver M S. 
    2  Chloe Ristau, 8                12:54   
    4  Amber Homan, 7                 12:58   
   17  Laci Even, 7                   15:06   
   37  Brooke DeVries, 8              16:30   
   43  Norah Oltrogge, 8              17:02   
   50  Kira Cortelyou, 7              17:29   
   57  Lauren Nicholas, 7             18:14   
Total Time = 74:30     Total Places = 103 

5. Dike-New Hart M S. 
    6  Zoie Callan, 8                 13:51   
   12  Becca Jorgensen, 8             14:38   
   25  Alana Corwin, 8                15:29   
   27  Madisen Theel, 7               15:43   
   36  Mary Stewart, 7                16:29   
   39  Ella Costello, 7               16:38   
   46  Lora Apel, 7                   17:13   
Total Time = 76:10     Total Places = 106 

6. East Marshall M S. 
    8  Mkenzie Robinson, 8            14:03   
   16  Riley Wilkens, 8               15:03   
   32  Addie Lane, 8                  16:01   
   35  Lexi Current, 8                16:28   
   41  Jaylen George, 7               16:43   
   44  Maddie Clark, 8                17:10   
   52  Delaney Runner, 7              17:37   
Total Time = 78:18     Total Places = 132 

7. Sumner-Fred M S. 
    9  Lillian Sassmann, 8            14:17   
   29  Jaden Snyder, 8                15:51   
   30  Erin Peterson, 8               15:54   
   38  Carmen Schmidt, 7              16:31   
   47  Olivia Pringle, 8              17:20   
   49  Ava Bernhard, 7                17:28   
   51  Kelli Dillon, 7                17:36   
Total Time = 79:53     Total Places = 153 

8. South Hardin M S. 
   14  Caylie Kosanke, 8              14:46   
   33  Carys Cummings, 7              16:07   
   45  Jenna Roling, 7                17:12   
   48  Diep Nguyen, 7                 17:25   
   54  Miranda Cheville, 7            17:56   
   58  Lydia Mueller, 7               18:51   
   59  Elizabeth Stanish, 7           18:52   
Total Time = 83:26     Total Places = 194 

9. Blessed Maria A P M S 
   42  Alissa Sinnwell, 8             17:01   
   53  Emma Novotney, 8               17:51   
   55  Awbree Mast, 8                 17:57   
   56  Madelynn Rous, 8               18:07   
   60  Kylie Macomber, 8              20:29   
   61  Fatima Jandeska, 8             20:48   
Total Time = 91:25     Total Places = 266 

        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
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Individuals 
    1     1  Natalie O'Connor, 8            12:22    Jesup M S.            
    2     2  Chloe Ristau, 8                12:54    Denver M S.           
    3     3  Amanda Treptow, 8              12:55    Jesup M S.            
    4     4  Amber Homan, 7                 12:58    Denver M S.           
    5        Taylor Stahl, 8                13:20    Grundy Cntr/G R M S.  
    6     5  Alexis Vanderwerf, 8           13:34    Jesup M S.            
    7        Lia Hovenga, 7                 13:42    Aplington-Park M S.   
    8     6  Zoie Callan, 8                 13:51    Dike-New Hart M S.    
    9     7  Maddie Hansen, 8               13:53    Hudson M S.           
   10     8  Mkenzie Robinson, 8            14:03    East Marshall M S.    
   11     9  Lillian Sassmann, 8            14:17    Sumner-Fred M S.      
   12    10  Lauren Solberg, 7              14:21    West Marshall M S.    
   13    11  Sydney Thoma, 8                14:22    Jesup M S.            
   14    12  Becca Jorgensen, 8             14:38    Dike-New Hart M S.    
   15    13  Marlie Devore, 8               14:39    Jesup M S.            
   16    14  Caylie Kosanke, 8              14:46    South Hardin M S.     
   17    15  Adisyn Young, 8                15:02    West Marshall M S.    
   18    16  Riley Wilkens, 8               15:03    East Marshall M S.    
   19        Elle Hookham, 8                15:04    Union M S.            
   20    17  Laci Even, 7                   15:06    Denver M S.           
   21    18  Kenzie Christopher, 8          15:08    Hudson M S.           
   22    19  Jase Oleson, 7                 15:10    Hudson M S.           
   23        Ella Luebbers, 7               15:17    Aplington-Park M S.   
   24    20  Izzy Jorgensen, 8              15:19    Hudson M S.           
   25    21  Emma Nason, 7                  15:19    West Marshall M S.    
   26    22  Lilly Buck, 8                  15:24    West Marshall M S.    
   27    23  Fiona Brua, 8                  15:25    Jesup M S.            
   28    24  Dreah Eldridge, 8              15:26    West Marshall M S.    
   29    25  Alana Corwin, 8                15:29    Dike-New Hart M S.    
   30        Jenna Krueger, 7               15:33    Aplington-Park M S.   
   31    26  Maddie Thompson, 8             15:37    Jesup M S.            
   32    27  Madisen Theel, 7               15:43    Dike-New Hart M S.    
   33    28  Tia Brown, 8                   15:47    West Marshall M S.    
   34    29  Jaden Snyder, 8                15:51    Sumner-Fred M S.      
   35    30  Erin Peterson, 8               15:54    Sumner-Fred M S.      
   36    31  Kayln Polley, 8                15:55    West Marshall M S.    
   37    32  Addie Lane, 8                  16:01    East Marshall M S.    
   38        Riley Groen, 8                 16:01    Aplington-Park M S.   
   39    33  Carys Cummings, 7              16:07    South Hardin M S.     
   40    34  Sophie Schneider, 8            16:23    Hudson M S.           
   41    35  Lexi Current, 8                16:28    East Marshall M S.    
   42    36  Mary Stewart, 7                16:29    Dike-New Hart M S.    
   43    37  Brooke DeVries, 8              16:30    Denver M S.           
   44    38  Carmen Schmidt, 7              16:31    Sumner-Fred M S.      
   45    39  Ella Costello, 7               16:38    Dike-New Hart M S.    
   46    40  Emma Swanson, 7                16:41    Hudson M S.           
   47    41  Jaylen George, 7               16:43    East Marshall M S.    
   48    42  Ella Marting, 8                16:45    Jesup M S.            
   49    43  Alissa Sinnwell, 8             17:01    Blessed Maria A P M S  
   50    44  Norah Oltrogge, 8              17:02    Denver M S.           
   51    45  Maddie Clark, 8                17:10    East Marshall M S.    
   52    46  Jenna Roling, 7                17:12    South Hardin M S.     
   53    47  Lora Apel, 7                   17:13    Dike-New Hart M S.    
   54    48  MaryClaire McCarter, 7         17:14    Dike-New Hart M S.    
   55    49  Olivia Pringle, 8              17:20    Sumner-Fred M S.      
   56    50  Diep Nguyen, 7                 17:25    South Hardin M S.     
   57    51  Ava Bernhard, 7                17:28    Sumner-Fred M S.      
   58    52  Kira Cortelyou, 7              17:29    Denver M S.           
   59    53  Callie Tuttle, 8               17:32    West Marshall M S.    
   60    54  Kelli Dillon, 7                17:36    Sumner-Fred M S.      
   61    55  Delaney Runner, 7              17:37    East Marshall M S.    
   62    56  Lucy Liera, 7                  17:38    East Marshall M S.    
   63    57  Cassandra Rich, 7              17:42    Sumner-Fred M S.      
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   64    58  Emma Novotney, 8               17:51    Blessed Maria A P M S  
   65    59  Miranda Cheville, 7            17:56    South Hardin M S.     
   66    60  Awbree Mast, 8                 17:57    Blessed Maria A P M S  
   67    61  Hailey Davis, 8                18:05    Jesup M S.            
   68    62  Maddy Ray, 7                   18:06    West Marshall M S.    
   69    63  Madelynn Rous, 8               18:07    Blessed Maria A P M S  
   70    64  Lily Bennett, 8                18:08    Dike-New Hart M S.    
   71    65  Lauren Nicholas, 7             18:14    Denver M S.           
   72    66  Kiersten Randall, 7            18:20    West Marshall M S.    
   73    67  Molly Schroeder, 8             18:50    Denver M S.           
   74    68  Lydia Mueller, 7               18:51    South Hardin M S.     
   75    69  Elizabeth Stanish, 7           18:52    South Hardin M S.     
   76    70  Gwen Woodley, 7                19:02    Dike-New Hart M S.    
   77    71  Yasmin Zarogoza, 7             19:19    East Marshall M S.    
   78    72  Callyn Curphy, 8               19:24    East Marshall M S.    
   79    73  Kathryn Dillon, 8              19:34    Sumner-Fred M S.      
   80    74  Jade Mauseth, 7                20:01    East Marshall M S.    
   81    75  Taylor Mustaine, 7             20:10    West Marshall M S.    
   82    76  Kylie Macomber, 8              20:29    Blessed Maria A P M S  
   83    77  Fatima Jandeska, 8             20:48    Blessed Maria A P M S  
   84        Kaylie Curley, 8               23:45    Wapsie Valley M S.    
107 finishers among Open Men 
84 finishers among Open Women 
107 male finishers 
84 female finishers 
191 total finishers 

Return to home page.
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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Middle School, Boy's

Oakleaf Country Club, Reinbeck, Iowa

Oct. 14, 2017

Rainy, 58°, 95%, E @ 14 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 14, 2017 3:02 PM 
Open Men's Teams 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 East Marshall M S        66    8   10   11   12   25   31   36    12:56    0:57 
  2 Jesup M S                73    6    9   13   17   28   41   47    13:03    1:13 
  3 Grundy Center/G R M S    88    2    3   19   30   34   48   55    12:58    2:04 
  4 West Marshall M S        89    4    7   16   20   42   44   52    13:04    2:24 
  5 Dike-New Hart M S       131   18   22   26   32   33   35   51    13:36    0:41 
  6 Denver M S              134    1   14   23   39   57   58   59    13:33    3:40 
  7 B C L U W M S           169    5   24   37   49   54   60   61    13:56    2:44 
  8 Hudson M S              174   15   21   43   45   50              14:00    1:47 
  9 South Hardin M S        180   27   29   38   40   46   53   56    14:05    0:53 

Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Park M S, Sumner-Fred M S, Union M S, Wapsie Valley M S 

Open Men's Teams 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. East Marshall M S 
    8  Joseph Terrones, 7             12:36   
   10  Dominik Ridout, 8              12:46   
   11  Brock Curtis, 7                12:52   
   12  Payton Williams, 7             12:53   
   25  Evan Andreson, 8               13:33   
   31  Junior Brown, 7                13:50   
   36  Hunter Hughlette, 8            14:05   
Total Time = 64:40     Total Places = 66 

2. Jesup M S 
    6  Kile Rottinghaus, 8            12:31   
    9  Logan Zuck, 8                  12:40   
   13  Nolan Evans, 8                 13:03   
   17  Caleb Coffin, 8                13:13   
   28  Carter Even, 8                 13:44   
   41  Jack Thoma, 8                  14:18   
   47  Jarrett Ciesielski, 8          14:36   
Total Time = 65:11     Total Places = 73 

3. Grundy Center/G R M S 
    2  Soren Clevland, 8              11:53   
    3  Paul Brockett, 8               11:56   
   19  Sam Bingman, 8                 13:15   
   30  Braydon Wedo, 7                13:48   
   34  Brandon Strohbehn, 8           13:57   
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   48  Tanner Hoeg, 8                 14:41   
   55  Jeryn Spear, 7                 15:01   
Total Time = 64:49     Total Places = 88 

4. West Marshall M S 
    4  Nick Thompson, 7               11:57   
    7  Luke Coulter, 8                12:35   
   16  Will Dawley, 8                 13:09   
   20  Grahm Nason, 7                 13:16   
   42  Asher Nichols, 7               14:20   
   44  J D Downs, 7                   14:22   
   52  Blake Nyberg, 8                14:58   
Total Time = 65:17     Total Places = 89 

5. Dike-New Hart M S 
   18  Ian Steffen, 8                 13:14   
   22  Jacob Gibbs, 8                 13:22   
   26  Tyler Nystel, 7                13:36   
   32  Sawyer Wibben, 8               13:51   
   33  Shayden Loger, 7               13:55   
   35  Max Tjoa, 7                    14:01   
   51  Bryce Petersen, 7              14:54   
Total Time = 67:58     Total Places = 131 

6. Denver M S 
    1  Connor Sheridan, 8             11:41   
   14  Jacob Lyons, 8                 13:03   
   23  Lakin Foelske, 7               13:23   
   39  Cale Neuendorf, 8              14:13   
   57  Conner Vauthier, 8             15:21   
   58  Jacob Steege, 7                15:22   
   59  Gianni Gleason, 7              15:22   
Total Time = 67:41     Total Places = 134 

7. B C L U W M S 
    5  Henry Kaisand, 8               12:17   
   24  Nick Pieper, 8                 13:29   
   37  Jeffrey Sieverding, 8          14:09   
   49  Carter Kemp, 7                 14:43   
   54  Lincoln Stover, 7              15:00   
   60  Boston Gunderson, 8            16:12   
   61  Mason Engle, 8                 16:31   
Total Time = 69:38     Total Places = 169 

8. Hudson M S 
   15  Lane Rogers, 7                 13:04   
   21  Ryan Peck, 7                   13:17   
   43  Drew Hansen, 7                 14:22   
   45  Isaac Messmore, 7              14:24   
   50  Brody King, 7                  14:50   
Total Time = 69:57     Total Places = 174 

9. South Hardin M S 
   27  Brody Cloudas, 7               13:40   
   29  Cayden Davis, 8                13:45   
   38  Jake Teske, 7                  14:12   
   40  Christopher Kohart, 8          14:14   
   46  Cory Bachtell, 8               14:32   
   53  Drake Foutch, 8                15:00   
   56  Kolton Daleske, 7              15:12   
Total Time = 70:23     Total Places = 180 

        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
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Individuals 
    1     1  Connor Sheridan, 8             11:41    Denver M S            
    2     2  Soren Clevland, 8              11:53    Grundy Center/G R M S  
    3     3  Paul Brockett, 8               11:56    Grundy Center/G R M S  
    4     4  Nick Thompson, 7               11:57    West Marshall M S     
    5     5  Henry Kaisand, 8               12:17    B C L U W M S         
    6        Cael Judisch, 8                12:25    Sumner-Fred M S       
    7     6  Kile Rottinghaus, 8            12:31    Jesup M S             
    8     7  Luke Coulter, 8                12:35    West Marshall M S     
    9     8  Joseph Terrones, 7             12:36    East Marshall M S     
   10     9  Logan Zuck, 8                  12:40    Jesup M S             
   11        Asher Beerman, 7               12:44    Union M S             
   12    10  Dominik Ridout, 8              12:46    East Marshall M S     
   13    11  Brock Curtis, 7                12:52    East Marshall M S     
   14    12  Payton Williams, 7             12:53    East Marshall M S     
   15    13  Nolan Evans, 8                 13:03    Jesup M S             
   16    14  Jacob Lyons, 8                 13:03    Denver M S            
   17    15  Lane Rogers, 7                 13:04    Hudson M S            
   18        Nate Egan, 8                   13:05    Sumner-Fred M S       
   19    16  Will Dawley, 8                 13:09    West Marshall M S     
   20    17  Caleb Coffin, 8                13:13    Jesup M S             
   21    18  Ian Steffen, 8                 13:14    Dike-New Hart M S     
   22    19  Sam Bingman, 8                 13:15    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   23    20  Grahm Nason, 7                 13:16    West Marshall M S     
   24    21  Ryan Peck, 7                   13:17    Hudson M S            
   25    22  Jacob Gibbs, 8                 13:22    Dike-New Hart M S     
   26    23  Lakin Foelske, 7               13:23    Denver M S            
   27    24  Nick Pieper, 8                 13:29    B C L U W M S         
   28    25  Evan Andreson, 8               13:33    East Marshall M S     
   29    26  Tyler Nystel, 7                13:36    Dike-New Hart M S     
   30    27  Brody Cloudas, 7               13:40    South Hardin M S      
   31    28  Carter Even, 8                 13:44    Jesup M S             
   32    29  Cayden Davis, 8                13:45    South Hardin M S      
   33    30  Braydon Wedo, 7                13:48    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   34    31  Junior Brown, 7                13:50    East Marshall M S     
   35    32  Sawyer Wibben, 8               13:51    Dike-New Hart M S     
   36    33  Shayden Loger, 7               13:55    Dike-New Hart M S     
   37    34  Brandon Strohbehn, 8           13:57    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   38    35  Max Tjoa, 7                    14:01    Dike-New Hart M S     
   39    36  Hunter Hughlette, 8            14:05    East Marshall M S     
   40    37  Jeffrey Sieverding, 8          14:09    B C L U W M S         
   41    38  Jake Teske, 7                  14:12    South Hardin M S      
   42    39  Cale Neuendorf, 8              14:13    Denver M S            
   43        Devin Bernard, 7               14:14    Aplington-Park M S    
   44    40  Christopher Kohart, 8          14:14    South Hardin M S      
   45    41  Jack Thoma, 8                  14:18    Jesup M S             
   46    42  Patrick Rayburn, 7             14:20    East Marshall M S     
   47    43  Asher Nichols, 7               14:20    West Marshall M S     
   48        Tobias Hopkins, 7              14:21    Union M S             
   49    44  Drew Hansen, 7                 14:22    Hudson M S            
   50    45  J D Downs, 7                   14:22    West Marshall M S     
   51        Ethan Boyle, 7                 14:23    Sumner-Fred M S       
   52        Roman Harbaugh, 7              14:23    Aplington-Park M S    
   53    46  Isaac Messmore, 7              14:24    Hudson M S            
   54    47  Ryne Sinn, 8                   14:26    East Marshall M S     
   55    48  Cory Bachtell, 8               14:32    South Hardin M S      
   56    49  Jarrett Ciesielski, 8          14:36    Jesup M S             
   57        Aiden Jans, 8                  14:39    Wapsie Valley M S     
   58    50  Tanner Hoeg, 8                 14:41    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   59    51  Carter Kemp, 7                 14:43    B C L U W M S         
   60    52  Ethan Hassen, 8                14:45    East Marshall M S     
   61    53  Brody King, 7                  14:50    Hudson M S            
   62    54  Bryce Petersen, 7              14:54    Dike-New Hart M S     
   63    55  Blake Nyberg, 8                14:58    West Marshall M S     
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   64    56  Evan Nason, 7                  15:00    West Marshall M S     
   65    57  Drake Foutch, 8                15:00    South Hardin M S      
   66    58  Lincoln Stover, 7              15:00    B C L U W M S         
   67    59  Jeryn Spear, 7                 15:01    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   68    60  Micheal Podhajsky, 7           15:02    West Marshall M S     
   69    61  Aleczander Scales, 7           15:02    West Marshall M S     
   70    62  Anthony Stice, 7               15:03    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   71        Brady Spence, 7                15:05    Union M S             
   72        Tyler Lorenzen, 7              15:07    Union M S             
   73    63  Kolton Daleske, 7              15:12    South Hardin M S      
   74        Henry Reints, 7                15:15    Aplington-Park M S    
   75    64  Conner Vauthier, 8             15:21    Denver M S            
   76    65  Jacob Steege, 7                15:22    Denver M S            
   77    66  Gianni Gleason, 7              15:22    Denver M S            
   78    67  Colton McDonald, 7             15:24    South Hardin M S      
   79    68  Jack Mulert, 7                 15:25    Denver M S            
   80    69  Rylan Bahe, 7                  15:31    Jesup M S             
   81    70  Caleb Paulsen, 7               15:44    Dike-New Hart M S     
   82    71  Cole Schoof, 8                 15:49    Jesup M S             
   83    72  Nick Davis, 7                  15:50    South Hardin M S      
   84    73  Lucas Hurley, 7                15:56    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   85    74  Brady Cloudas, 7               15:59    South Hardin M S      
   86    75  Jayden Herrmann, 7             16:05    Denver M S            
   87    76  Ethan Krabbenhoft, 7           16:08    Denver M S            
   88    77  Boston Gunderson, 8            16:12    B C L U W M S         
   89    78  Garrett Even, 7                16:27    Denver M S            
   90        Hagenow Tyce, 7                16:28    Wapsie Valley M S     
   91    79  Mason Engle, 8                 16:31    B C L U W M S         
   92        Kane Gibsen, 8                 16:39    Wapsie Valley M S     
   93    80  Matthew Cox, 7                 16:42    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   94    81  Aiden Hunemiller, 7            16:45    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   95    82  Caleb Baker, 7                 17:00    B C L U W M S         
   96    83  Emmett Nuehring, 7             17:07    Denver M S            
   97        Anderson Matt, 7               17:24    Sumner-Fred M S       
   98    84  Bret Fischer, 7                17:26    Dike-New Hart M S     
   99    85  Eli Freeman, 7                 17:48    Dike-New Hart M S     
  100    86  Ashton Gonnerman, 8            18:02    Denver M S            
  101    87  Irish Gunderson, 7             18:03    B C L U W M S         
  102    88  Jered Lotts, 8                 18:06    Dike-New Hart M S     
  103    89  Dane Petty, 7                  19:21    B C L U W M S         
  104    90  Rayyan Al-Rabie, 7             21:00    Grundy Center/G R M S  
  105    91  Micah Johnson, 8               21:12    Dike-New Hart M S     
  106    92  Louis Fettkether, 8            24:10    Dike-New Hart M S     
  107    93  Wes Lentfer, 7                 27:15    Dike-New Hart M S     
107 finishers among Open Men 
84 finishers among Open Women 
107 male finishers 
84 female finishers 
191 total finishers 

Return to home page.
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